

Sess. 74/2023

order No.08

Dt 31.01.2024

Accused persons are present.

To 01.04.2024 for charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
& Sess. Judge 3rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District
3rd