

Sess.Case.No.74 of 2023
(cis 72 of 2023)

Order No.18
Dated 07.02.2026.

Out of (6) the accused persons on cb 5 are present by filing hazira.

Rest one accused is absent by petition and prays for time.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

IO is not present today.

PO is on duty.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 09.03.2026 for appearance of IO

Inform I.O.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge.